®
Transfer air grilles
TAG
Round duct grilles
RSGR
Design your environment Design your environment
Applications:

[m
3
/h]
ΔP
[Pa]
Grille V
[m/s]
Q
[m
3
/h]
ΔP
[Pa]
Grille V
[m/s]
TAG010020 100 200 0,020 0,010 144 13,3 3,95 216 27,9 5,92 288 52,2 7,9
TAG010030 100 300 0,030 0,015 216 13,3 3,95 324 27,9 5,92 432 52,2 7,9
TAG010040 100 400 0,040 0,020 288 13,3 3,95 432 27,9 5,92 576 52,2 7,9
TAG010050 100 500 0,050 0,025 360 13,3 3,95 540 27,9 5,92 720 52,2 7,9
TAG010060 100 600 0,060 0,030 432 13,3 3,95 648 27,9 5,92 864 52,2 7,9
TAG010070 100 700 0,070 0,035 504 13,3 3,95 756 27,9 5,92 1.008 52,2 7,9
TAG010080 100 800 0,080 0,041 576 13,3 3,95 864 27,9 5,92 1.152 52,2 7,9
TAG010090 100 900 0,090 0,046 648 13,3 3,95 972 27,9 5,92 1.296 52,2 7,9
TAG015020 150 200 0,030 0,015 216 13,3 3,95 324 27,9 5,92 432 52,2 7,9
TAG015030 150 300 0,045 0,023 324 13,3 3,95 486 27,9 5,92 648 52,2 7,9
TAG015040 150 400 0,060 0,030 432 13,3 3,95 648 27,9 5,92 864 52,2 7,9
TAG015050 150 500 0,075 0,038 540 13,3 3,95 810 27,9 5,92 1.080 52,2 7,9
TAG015060 150 600 0,090 0,046 648 13,3 3,95 972 27,9 5,92 1.296 52,2 7,9
TAG015070 150 700 0,105 0,053 756 13,3 3,95 1.134 27,9 5,92 1.512 52,2 7,9
TAG015080 150 800 0,120 0,061 864 13,3 3,95 1.296 27,9 5,92 1.728 52,2 7,9
TAG015090 150 900 0,135 0,068 972 13,3 3,95 1.458 27,9 5,92 1.944 52,2 7,9
TAG020020 200 200 0,040 0,020 288 13,3 3,95 432 27,9 5,92 576 52,2 7,9
TAG020030 200 300 0,060 0,030 432 13,3 3,95 648 27,9 5,92 864 52,2 7,9
TAG020040 200 400 0,080 0,041 576 13,3 3,95 864 27,9 5,92 1.152 52,2 7,9
TAG020050 200 500 0,100 0,051 720 13,3 3,95 1.080 27,9 5,92 1.440 52,2 7,9
TAG020060 200 600 0,120 0,061 864 13,3 3,95 1.296 27,9 5,92 1.728 52,2 7,9
TAG020070 200 700 0,140 0,071 1.008 13,3 3,95 1.512 27,9 5,92 2.016 52,2 7,9
TAG020080 200 800 0,160 0,081 1.152 13,3 3,95 1.728 27,9 5,92 2.304 52,2 7,9
TAG020090 200 900 0,180 0,091 1.296 13,3 3,95 1.944 27,9 5,92 2.592 52,2 7,9
TAG025020 250 200 0,050 0,025 360 13,3 3,95 540 27,9 5,92 720 52,2 7,9
TAG025030 250 300 0,075 0,038 540 13,3 3,95 810 27,9 5,92 1.080 52,2 7,9
TAG025040 250 400 0,100 0,051 720 13,3 3,95 1.080 27,9 5,92 1.440 52,2 7,9
TAG025050 250 500 0,125 0,063 900 13,3 3,95 1.350 27,9 5,92 1.800 52,2 7,9
TAG025060 250 600 0,150 0,076 1.080 13,3 3,95 1.620 27,9 5,92 2.160 52,2 7,9
TAG025070 250 700 0,175 0,089 1.260 13,3 3,95 1.890 27,9 5,92 2.520 52,2 7,9
TAG025080 250 800 0,200 0,101 1.440 13,3 3,95 2.160 27,9 5,92 2.880 52,2 7,9
TAG025090 250 900 0,225 0,114 1.620 13,3 3,95 2.430 27,9 5,92 3.240 52,2 7,9
TAG030030 300 300 0,090 0,046 648 13,3 3,95 972 27,9 5,92 1.296 52,2 7,9
TAG030040 300 400 0,120 0,061 864 13,3 3,95 1.296 27,9 5,92 1.728 52,2 7,9
TAG030050 300 500 0,150 0,076 1.080 13,3 3,95 1.620 27,9 5,92 2.160 52,2 7,9
TAG030060 300 600 0,180 0,091 1.296 13,3 3,95 1.944 27,9 5,92 2.592 52,2 7,9
TAG030070 300 700 0,210 0,106 1.512 13,3 3,95 2.268 27,9 5,92 3.024 52,2 7,9
TAG030080 300 800 0,240 0,122 1.728 13,3 3,95 2.592 27,9 5,92 3.456 52,2 7,9
TAG030090 300 900 0,270 0,137 1.944 13,3 3,95 2.916 27,9 5,92 3.888 52,2 7,9
TAG040040 400 400 0,160 0,081 1.152 13,3 3,95 1.728 27,9 5,92 2.304 52,2 7,9
TAG040050 400 500 0,200 0,101 1.440 13,3 3,95 2.160 27,9 5,92 2.880 52,2 7,9
TAG040060 400 600 0,240 0,122 1.728 13,3 3,95 2.592 27,9 5,92 3.456 52,2 7,9
TAG040070 400 700 0,280 0,142 2.016 13,3 3,95 3.024 27,9 5,92 4.032 52,2 7,9
TAG040080 400 800 0,320 0,162 2.304 13,3 3,95 3.456 27,9 5,92 4.608 52,2 7,9
TAG040090 400 900 0,360 0,182 2.592 13,3 3,95 3.888 27,9 5,92 5.184 52,2 7,9
Product code
Transfer air grille
        [mm]
Grille connection gauge - Length         [mm]

C
o
n
n
e
ct
io
n
 s
iz
e
AxB
C
A B C
[mm] [mm] [mm]
RSGR-DA-425-75 425 75 61
RSGR-DA-525-75 525 75 70
RSGR-DA-625-75 625 75 78
RSGR-DA-425-125 425 125 61
RSGR-DA-525-125 525 125 70
RSGR-DA-425-225 425 225 61
RSGR-DA-525-225 525 225 70
RSGR-DA-625-225 625 225 78
RSGR-DA-825-225 825 225 78
Type
Design your environment Design your environment
Sizes
RSGR